
SCHOOL CALENDAR
2023-2024

START: 8.50 am FINISH: 1.30 pm (Jun & Sen Inf) 2.30 pm (1st – 6th)

School Reopens
Wed. 30th August 2023

October 2023

School Closed:- Bank Holiday Mon. 30th Oct.
Tue. 31st Oct.
Wed. 1st Nov.
Thur. 2nd Nov.
Fri. 3rd Nov.

Reopen Mon. 6th November

December 2023/January 2024

Christmas Holidays
School finishes Fri 22nd Dec.

Reopen Mon. 8th January 2024

February 2024

School Closed Bank Holiday: Mon. 5th Feb

School Closed Mid-Term: Thur. 15th
Fri. 16th

March 2024

School Closed Bank Holiday: Mon. 18th March

Easter Holidays
School finishes Fri. 22nd March 2024

April 2024

Easter Holidays
Reopen Mon. 8th April 2024

May 2024

School Closed Bank Holiday: Mon. 6th May
Tue. 7th
Wed. 8th
Thur. 9th
Fri. 10th

June 2024

School Closed Bank Holiday: Mon. 3rd June
Tue. 4th June

*Summer Holidays Friday 28th June*


